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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : DIVYANG

1 55CDHS0002349 104339105300002 VISHAL SANJAY PAWAR Male 30/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 122.00000 Divyang - OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ORP

1 55CDHS0001804 104004585300012 AMOL PRALHAD GADHARI Male 07/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 132.00000 Orphanage-Non 

Institutional-NT-C

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001466 104004585300010 VAIBHAV SANTOSH AJALASONDE Male 22/Oct/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 174.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0003568 104085535300076 RAJAT GANGADHAR RAMTEKE Male 17/Mar/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 170.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0004599 104330345300097 PANKAJ SUBHASHRAO SAPKAL Male 01/Mar/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 168.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0003596 104330345300076 JITENDRAKUMAR PUNDLIK WAGH Male 20/Dec/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0000981 104330345300023 PATIL RAKESH UKHA Male 26/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 164.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0002223 104330345300050 SOPAN VITTHAL RATHOD Male 16/Mar/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 164.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0004718 104330345300100 MOHD UMAR RAZA ABDUL RAUF Male 01/Apr/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0007464 104004585300044 SATISH SANTOSH AJALSONDE Male 14/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 160.00000 Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
2 55CDHS0002379 104305325300017 SANJAY SUNIL SUL Male 14/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
3 55CDHS0003671 104049735300100 MAYUR MAHADEV SHINGADE Male 12/May/2003 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004487 104263475300106 SIDDHESH PANDIT AHIRE Male 06/Jul/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0001328 104339105300214 KRUSHNA SHIVAJI BABAR Male 04/Oct/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 124.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0006349 104330345300130 VIVEK PRAKASH INGALE Male 23/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0006183 104330345300126 VIKY BHAGWAN SONAWANE Male 24/Nov/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001523 104085885300004 IMRAN KHALIL TADAVI Male 21/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 152.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0003221 104263475300073 SARRVESH KIRAN MADAGE Male 08/Sep/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 152.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0004261 104330345300090 GOVIND DHARASING BARELA Male 09/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0003128 104339105300078 SHUBHAM RAJESH SALUNKHE Male 09/Feb/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000 ST

5 55CDHS0004864 104330345300104 PRAVIN DANGAL SONAWANE Male 01/Jun/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

6 55CDHS0002248 104330345300052 VASIM HARUN TADAVI Male 27/May/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

7 55CDHS0006057 104339105300171 SUBHASH KISAN FUPATE Male 09/Aug/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(PT)

1 55CDHS0005311 104079985300093 PANDURANG RAMJI KIRWALE Male 21/Jan/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003924 104263475300097 AMIT SHIVAJIRAO AHER Male 16/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0002333 104045955300033 MANGESH PUNDALIK KANHOR Male 03/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000 NTC

3 55CDHS0005261 104132865300109 SHASHIKANT DILIPRAO DEVKATTE Male 01/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000 WL-NTC

4 55CDHS0001107 104330345300027 BHAVESH ANIL HADAPE Male 05/Oct/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 WL-NTC

5 55CDHS0002823 104330345300063 VIJAY BHAGWAN LANKE Male 28/Dec/1984 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 WL-NTC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(PT)

1 55CDHS0001265 104339105300029 SHUBHAM RAJU PATIL Male 01/Jun/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 130.00000 NTC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
2 55CDHS0002659 104045955300040 VIJAY SURESH DASNUR Male 05/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 WL-NTC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000103 104330345300003 SAGAR SATILAL AHIRRAO Male 03/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0003998 104339105300226 SUDAM RAMESH NIKAM Male 16/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0002740 104330345300062 KAPIL SURESH PATIL Male 13/Dec/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0005972 104045955300078 VAIBHAV GOVINDRAO PATIL Male 14/May/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0003292 104339105300221 SHAIKH ABDULLA SHAIKH RAHIM Male 05/Mar/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0004894 104371005300039 SACHIN SURESH SOHANI Male 15/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

7 55CDHS0003810 104372315300073 JITENDRA BHIKAN PATIL Male 03/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0004661 104330345300098 AKASH HIRALAL TELI Male 25/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC

9 55CDHS0002785 104372315300057 KIRAN DEVIDAS BADHE Male 19/Aug/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 WL-OBC

10 55CDHS0002527 104330345300059 PRATIK SUBHASH DAMARE Male 22/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 WL-OBC

11 55CDHS0004256 104330345300088 SATISH GARABAD MAHAJAN Male 26/May/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(SP)

1 55CDHS0004792 104330345300102 MANGESH MAGAN GURUBHAIYE Male 27/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PA)

1 55CDHS0002500 104085535300053 RUSHIKESH RAJKUMAR DHABE Male 09/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC Against Project 

Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0000673 104330345300010 VIJAY VASANT PATIL Male 21/Feb/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002185 104330345300048 PRAVIN GOPAL SALI Male 21/Aug/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

2 55CDHS0003190 104079985300052 AMOL BIBHISHAN JANGALE Male 28/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 102.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0004412 104330345300093 MUKESH VITTHAL PATIL Male 28/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0004705 104330345300099 GANESH FAKIRA PATIL Male 10/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0006815 104330345300137 ANIL SANJAY TURE Male 24/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

6 55CDHS0006301 104330345300127 PRANAV JITENDRA MAHAJAN Male 21/May/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, JALGAON (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0001466 104004585300010 VAIBHAV SANTOSH AJALASONDE Male 22/Oct/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 174.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0003568 104085535300076 RAJAT GANGADHAR RAMTEKE Male 17/Mar/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 170.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0004599 104330345300097 PANKAJ SUBHASHRAO SAPKAL Male 01/Mar/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 168.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0003596 104330345300076 JITENDRAKUMAR PUNDLIK WAGH Male 20/Dec/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 166.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0000981 104330345300023 PATIL RAKESH UKHA Male 26/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 164.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0002223 104330345300050 SOPAN VITTHAL RATHOD Male 16/Mar/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 164.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0007464 104004585300044 SATISH SANTOSH AJALSONDE Male 14/Apr/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 160.00000 Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
8 55CDHS0003924 104263475300097 AMIT SHIVAJIRAO AHER Male 16/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 NTC

9 55CDHS0001523 104085885300004 IMRAN KHALIL TADAVI Male 21/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 152.00000 ST

10 55CDHS0003221 104263475300073 SARRVESH KIRAN MADAGE Male 08/Sep/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 152.00000 ST

11 55CDHS0000103 104330345300003 SAGAR SATILAL AHIRRAO Male 03/Jun/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

12 55CDHS0003998 104339105300226 SUDAM RAMESH NIKAM Male 16/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

13 55CDHS0002333 104045955300033 MANGESH PUNDALIK KANHOR Male 03/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000 NTC

14 55CDHS0002740 104330345300062 KAPIL SURESH PATIL Male 13/Dec/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000 OBC

15 55CDHS0004261 104330345300090 GOVIND DHARASING BARELA Male 09/May/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 ST

16 55CDHS0005972 104045955300078 VAIBHAV GOVINDRAO PATIL Male 14/May/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 140.00000 OBC

17 55CDHS0003292 104339105300221 SHAIKH ABDULLA SHAIKH RAHIM Male 05/Mar/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC
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18 55CDHS0001804 104004585300012 AMOL PRALHAD GADHARI Male 07/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 132.00000 Orphanage-Non 

Institutional-NT-C
19 55CDHS0004894 104371005300039 SACHIN SURESH SOHANI Male 15/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

20 55CDHS0001265 104339105300029 SHUBHAM RAJU PATIL Male 01/Jun/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 130.00000 NTC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
21 55CDHS0003810 104372315300073 JITENDRA BHIKAN PATIL Male 03/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

22 55CDHS0004487 104263475300106 SIDDHESH PANDIT AHIRE Male 06/Jul/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

23 55CDHS0001328 104339105300214 KRUSHNA SHIVAJI BABAR Male 04/Oct/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 124.00000 SC

24 55CDHS0002349 104339105300002 VISHAL SANJAY PAWAR Male 30/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 122.00000 Divyang - OBC

25 55CDHS0004718 104330345300100 MOHD UMAR RAZA ABDUL RAUF Male 01/Apr/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000 WL-Open

26 55CDHS0002379 104305325300017 SANJAY SUNIL SUL Male 14/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
27 55CDHS0003671 104049735300100 MAYUR MAHADEV SHINGADE Male 12/May/2003 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
28 55CDHS0003128 104339105300078 SHUBHAM RAJESH SALUNKHE Male 09/Feb/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 110.00000 ST

29 55CDHS0004864 104330345300104 PRAVIN DANGAL SONAWANE Male 01/Jun/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000 ST

30 55CDHS0002248 104330345300052 VASIM HARUN TADAVI Male 27/May/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

31 55CDHS0005261 104132865300109 SHASHIKANT DILIPRAO DEVKATTE Male 01/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000 WL-NTC

32 55CDHS0002185 104330345300048 PRAVIN GOPAL SALI Male 21/Aug/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

33 55CDHS0003190 104079985300052 AMOL BIBHISHAN JANGALE Male 28/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 102.00000 EWS

34 55CDHS0004412 104330345300093 MUKESH VITTHAL PATIL Male 28/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 EWS

35 55CDHS0004705 104330345300099 GANESH FAKIRA PATIL Male 10/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 EWS

36 55CDHS0004792 104330345300102 MANGESH MAGAN GURUBHAIYE Male 27/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

37 55CDHS0001107 104330345300027 BHAVESH ANIL HADAPE Male 05/Oct/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 WL-NTC

38 55CDHS0006349 104330345300130 VIVEK PRAKASH INGALE Male 23/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 SC

39 55CDHS0006057 104339105300171 SUBHASH KISAN FUPATE Male 09/Aug/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 98.00000 ST

40 55CDHS0006815 104330345300137 ANIL SANJAY TURE Male 24/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

41 55CDHS0002500 104085535300053 RUSHIKESH RAJKUMAR DHABE Male 09/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC Against Project 

Affected
42 55CDHS0000673 104330345300010 VIJAY VASANT PATIL Male 21/Feb/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
43 55CDHS0005311 104079985300093 PANDURANG RAMJI KIRWALE Male 21/Jan/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 ST Against Graduate (Part 

time)
44 55CDHS0004661 104330345300098 AKASH HIRALAL TELI Male 25/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC

45 55CDHS0006301 104330345300127 PRANAV JITENDRA MAHAJAN Male 21/May/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

46 55CDHS0002823 104330345300063 VIJAY BHAGWAN LANKE Male 28/Dec/1984 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 WL-NTC

47 55CDHS0002659 104045955300040 VIJAY SURESH DASNUR Male 05/Jun/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 WL-NTC Against Graduate 

(Part time)
48 55CDHS0002785 104372315300057 KIRAN DEVIDAS BADHE Male 19/Aug/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 WL-OBC

49 55CDHS0006183 104330345300126 VIKY BHAGWAN SONAWANE Male 24/Nov/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 SC

50 55CDHS0002527 104330345300059 PRATIK SUBHASH DAMARE Male 22/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 WL-OBC

51 55CDHS0004256 104330345300088 SATISH GARABAD MAHAJAN Male 26/May/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC

52 55CDHS0000769 104330345300014 SAURABH PRABHAKAR GADHE Male 27/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

53 55CDHS0003485 104330345300074 SHUBHAM SURESH PAWAR Male 20/Apr/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

54 55CDHS0002817 104263475300060 SUDAM ASHOK KARVAR Male 01/May/1988 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000

55 55CDHS0004562 104330345300096 HARENDRAKUMAR NAMDEO 

PARDESHI

Male 16/Jun/1982 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 84.00000
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56 55CDHS0002446 104330345300057 MOHASIN MOHAMMAD TADAVI Male 10/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

57 55CDHS0004126 104330345300085 AAMIN YASIN TADAVI Male 15/Jan/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

58 55CDHS0004826 104330345300103 SHUBHAM SUBHASH PATIL Male 15/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

59 55CDHS0005772 104049735300174 KEDARNATH DNYANDEO BAHIRWAL Male 22/Apr/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

60 55CDHS0008034 104371005300064 ANURAG DILIP KHARABE Male 15/Jul/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

61 55CDHS0005653 104330345300117 RAJESH DILIP KOLI Male 10/Dec/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

62 55CDHS0007719 104330345300152 AJINKYA GOKUL THAKARE Male 04/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

63 55CDHS0008038 104372275300159 SANTOSH DHONDIRAM GHODKE Male 05/Jun/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 76.00000

64 55CDHS0003377 104330345300072 FAKIRA HAIDAR TADAVI Male 01/Jul/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000

65 55CDHS0004056 104330345300084 MAYUR LAXMAN PATIL Male 12/Mar/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

66 55CDHS0003996 104144255300053 NIVRUTTI SAKHAHARI MANE Male 04/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 74.00000

67 55CDHS0001191 104330345300033 RIYAJ KASAM TADAVI Male 22/Sep/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 72.00000

68 55CDHS0001608 104330345300039 PRANAY VINOD CHAUDHARI Male 13/Apr/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

69 55CDHS0007024 104330345300138 BALIRAM SITARAM BARELA Male 01/Jun/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 72.00000

70 55CDHS0000683 104330345300011 NIKHIL SUPADU SHELAR Male 12/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

71 55CDHS0006313 104330345300128 HARESH VASUDEV CHAUDHARI Male 16/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

72 55CDHS0005646 104330345300116 MAJIT SHIKANDAR TADAVI Male 01/Jun/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

73 55CDHS0002493 104330345300058 PRATHAM KAILAS BHOITE Male 09/Mar/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

74 55CDHS0000885 104330345300017 BHAGYESH RAVINDRA PATIL Male 19/Nov/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 60.00000

75 55CDHS0003854 104330345300079 ASHWIN PRALHAD CHAVAN Male 02/Aug/2003 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 54.00000


